





More than 400
points of sale

More than 500
promotions a year

Most awarded
shopping centres -
by customers and
the industry

Investment exceeding
435 million euro

Best price-quality
ratio according to
consumers

First shopping centres
offering free electric
vehicles charging point

Free Wi-Fi

More than
47,000
newsletter
recipients

More than
20,000,000
visitors

a year

One million
children
visited Kid's Jungle
Playroom

3 shopping
centres in 2 major
Croatian cities

485 million

euro turnover
(2017)

Close t© 100,000
visitors every Saturday

Making business
with the most
famous brands
for 10 years

More than 7,000 free car
parking spaces

More than 170,000
unique visitors
on citycenterone.hr
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6,600,000
visitors a year

2017
160,000,000 € 2017)
tumgg% more than
140 points of sale
63% female visitors,
0 isi is
37% male visitors - _:; N 120,000 - 130,000
| =2 % visitors o week
2,100 free \ S (2017)
car parking spaces Zgi
100,000 m?

More than 60 million

visitors in 10 years gross su rface

area for lease

46,000 m?
net surface for lease

Opening in 2006

Expansion in 2009 More than 500,000 kuna
donated to charity
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6,800,000
visitors o year

(2017)
160,000,000 €
turnover more than
(2017) 140 points of sale

55% female visitors,

45% male visitors 120,000 - 130,000

visitors o week

(2016)
2,400 free
car parking spaces
130,000 m?
gross surface
area
50,000 m?
net surface for lease
More than
270,000 people
Great offer of . peop
. rese oriented to the
entertainment facilities -
Opening in local area and

2012
towns
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165,000,000 €

turnover
(2017)

63% female visitors,
37% male visitors

2,700 free
car parking spaces

60,000 m2net
surface area for lease

More than one
million tourists and
a large number of
visitors from the
neighbouring
countries

Opening in
2010

7,500,000
visitors o year
(2017)

more than
190 points of sale

140,000 - 155,000

visitors o week
(2017)

180,000 m?
gross surface area

Most visited
shopping centre
in Dalmatia

Regional centre for
shopping and entertainment
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ADVERTISING SPACE LEASE:

centre entrances (except main entrance)-door only
centre main entrance

escalator

moving walkway (travelator)

panoramic lift

lift (outside entrance and inside of the lift)

wall above lifts

wall above the moving walkway

glass gallery

banners on gallery structure (1 piece)

large hanging banners from the skylight (1 piece)
pillar in the food court / centre

LED panel in an attractive position in centre
LED panel in an attractive position in food court
LED panel in baby room

gallery wall (larger surfaces)

gallery wall (smaller surfaces)

fixed stairs (treads)

wall opposite to Spar

moving totem (prepared by Client)

garage (tags - 1 piece)

garage (wall and/or floor stickers - 1 piece)

*package lease only

number of sur-
faces for lease

1(3x3m)

by agreement
by agreement

by agreement

price per unit
*VAT is not included

18,000.00 kn
10,000.00 kn
12,000.00 kn
5,000.00 kn
12,000.00 kn
8,000.00 kn
3,000.00 kn
5,000.00 kn
5,000.00 kn
1,000.00 kn
12,000.00 kn
3,000.00 kn
1,500.00 kn
1,500.00 kn
1,000.00 kn
5,000.00 kn

8,500.00 kn
500.00 kn
1,500.00 kn

number of
surfaces

3%
2 *
4

6 (6.6x1.2m)

6

3 (2x6m; 2x8m)

3

1
2 (bx2m)
4 (6x1m)
1to3
1 (3x3m)
by agreement
by agreement

by agreement

price per unit
*VAT is not included

10,000.00 kn
16,000.00 kn
12,000.00 kn

8,000.00 kn
3,000.00 kn

5,000.00 kn
1,000.00 kn
12,000.00 kn
3,000.00 kn

1,500.00 kn
1,000.00 kn
5,000.00 kn
5,000.00 kn
11,000.00 kn
5,000.00 kn
8,500.00 kn

500.00 kn
1,500.00 kn

number of
surfaces

T*
6

3

4 (6.6x1.2m)

U1l W

4 (2x8m)
4/14

6 (6x2m)

C )
5 (6xTm)

by agreement
by agreement

by agreement

price per unit

*VAT is not included

15,000.00 kn
7,000.00 kn
12,000.00 kn
5,000.00 kn

8,000.00 kn
3,000.00 kn
5,000.00 kn
5,000.00 kn
1,000.00 kn
12,000.00 kn
3,000.00 kn

1,500.00 kn
1,000.00 kn
5,000.00 kn
5,000.00 kn

8,500.00 kn
500.00 kn
1,500.00 kn

floor plan
marking

(2)

0002000000000



VOLUME
DISCOUNT

| ease for the same Client:

For a 3-month period per centre
we approve a 10% discount

For a 6-month period per centre

SPEC‘AL LEASE we approve a 15% discount
For a 12-month period t
CONDITIONS | Fora12:menth period per centre

is formed
Simultaneously leasing in:

Two centres 10% discount

Three centres 20%
discount



MPORTANT NOTE

- Creative solutions/visualisations need to be submitted for review and approval before the start of advertising
campaign

- The tenant agrees on production, mounting and demounting adverts directly with the Contractor and also
bears the cost for the work listed and services provided by the Contractor

- The tenant is obliged to obtain any additional permits or assurances in accordance with the Center Rules or
Croatian law

- Advertiser is obliged to comply with the House Rules and contractual obligations

Additional price rebate for agencies
according to annual realisation

» Additional price rebate applies to total annual realisation according to agency’s regular net price list:

1. For turnover at City Center one West in the amount exceeding 300,000 kuna the agency is entitled to a 10% rebate
2. For turnover at City Center one East in the amount exceeding 250,000 kuna the agency is entitled to a 15% rebate
3. For turnover at City Center one Split in the amount exceeding 200,000 kuna the agency is entitled to a 15% rebate

- Turnover rebates in the previous year are calculated by 15 January, and they are paid out on approval to all agencies
that have settled all their liabilities on the day of the settlement of accounts.

OTHER LEASE CONDITIONS

- Payment is made within 10 days for the invoice issued in the current month
- Provider reserves the right to change the prices with timely notification



NO. 1
MAGAZINE
IN CROATIA

according to number
of read copies

BROY 41 - PROUIECE 2018,
BESFLATMI FRIMIERAK
I550 1849-805]

Stvlish
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Instagram
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BOIAMA

Pastelni tonovi

su hit proljeca

“Volim biti svoja”
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Price |ist

13,700 kn

13,300 kn

10,400 kn

11,200 kn

8,000 kn

DISTRIBUTION OF
CITY ONE MAGAZINE

Insertion into Gloria Magazine

Mailshots to more than 2,000
registered recipients

Inside City Center one Zagreb Fast,
/agreb West and Split

Distribution in the local area oriented
to Centres

Also available online
on www.citycenterone.hr




[ you have any further questions,
case do not hesitate to contact us.

ANITA BASTAJA
Short-term Lease Specialist
Phone: +385 12424 216
Cell: +385 91 2442 512
E-mail: a.bastaja@cc-real.com




